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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO SANT ANTONI
Piscina: MAO 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°1.-50 Libres M
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07626175
41513779
41514007
41607992
41606322
77639644
41609268
41605406
41607065
41606070
41606290
02876821
41610863

ROBERT A. CARAIAN
DAVID GUILLEN COLL
SAUL TORRES MESTRES
MARC OLIVE MORLA
PAU PONS GOMILA

PEDRO JIMENEZ TERROBA 03 MAO

IVAN CARRERAS PEREZ
JOSEP LLUIS SEGUI

JOAN BAGUR PONS
MIQUEL PONS ENRICH
JOEL SERRANO MARTINEZ
MARCOS DANIEL POLLAN
TINO DOMINGUEZ RIERA

PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres F
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41605408
41607352
41605980
41513342
06082876
41514182
41606818
41608324
41606781
41606595
77639646
41605816
41513789
41541550
41605267
41608013
41672914

ESTELA DEL MAR SALCEDO98 MAO

MARIA CAMPS PALLICER
LARA EVA QUINTANA
EMMA RIERA PONS

SOFIA BETTIOL

CARLA MARTIN GONZALEZ
LAURA PINILLA PONS
BELEN BERNAL PONS
SARA VILLALONGA MOYA
LAIA MOLL MORILLAS
MARTINA JIMENEZ

LUNA GARCIA VINENT
ANNA MUNOZ GALMES
NAYA PAYERAS CAYARGA
ELIA OLIVES MIRA

AMAYA SINTES COT

JOY BRISA JUDGE

17/01/2015 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final
98 MAO 00:30.64
04 MAO 00:33.64
03 MAO 00:33.65
02 MAO 00:35.70
02 MAO 00:37.09
00:39.38
02 MAO 00:45.49
05 MAO 00:45.88
05 MAO 00:46.96
06 MAO 00:47.03
05 MAO 00:52.36
01 MAO 00:59.75
05 MAO 01:02.99
T.final
00:32.12
01 MAO 00:32.88
01 MAO 00:33.42
97 MAO 00:34.94
04 MAO 00:40.18
02 MAO 00:41.16
05 MAO 00:46.35
04 MAO 00:47.02
05 MAO 00:47.66
05 MAO 00:47.84
05 MAO 00:50.68
04 MAO 00:51.31
02 MAO 00:52.76
05 MAO 00:54.40
05 MAO Baja
05 MAO Baja
03 MAO Baja
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO SANT ANTONI
Piscina: MAO 25M 6 Calles

PRUEBA N°4.-400 Libres F
1 41511017 ROSER VICTORY MASCARO99

2 41510559 RITA ROMAN JULIA

PRUEBA N°11.-50 Braza M
1 41606022 ADRIA PONS SERRA

2 41513788 JORDI MUNOZ GALMES
3 41609268 IVAN CARRERAS PEREZ
4 02876821 MARCOS DANIEL POLLAN
5 41607065 JOAN BAGUR PONS

6 41606290 JOEL SERRANO MARTINEZ

7 41610863 TINO DOMINGUEZ RIERA

PRUEBA N°12.-50 Braza F
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03669905
41607224
41608324
41513789
41606781
41512112
41606818
41605816
77639646
41541550
41606074
41672914

GIULIA VIRGILI BERINI
PAULA PONS TRIAY
BELEN BERNAL PONS
ANNA MUNOZ GALMES
SARA VILLALONGA MOYA
ANA MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
LAURA PINILLA PONS
LUNA GARCIA VINENT
MARTINA JIMENEZ

NAYA PAYERAS CAYARGA
NATALIA BOSCH JOSE
JOY BRISA JUDGE

PRUEBA N°13.-100 Mariposa M
1 41605899 JOSEP MACIAN MERCADAL 99

PRUEBA N°18.-200 Libres F
1 41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONSO01

PRUEBA N°19.-50 Espalda M
1 41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS

2 41605406 JOSEP LLUIS SEGUI

89

99
99
02
01
05
05
05

98
02
04
02
05
02
05
04
05
05
05

03
05

17/01/2015 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m 100 m
MAO 04:50.15  00:33.21  01:09.21
MAO 05:30.20 00:36.87  01:16.77
T.final
MAO 00:44.37
MAO 00:51.45
MAO 01:03.58
MAO 01:08.57
MAO 01:14.89
MAO 01:18.22
MAO 01:19.20
T.final
MAO 00:42.43
MAO 00:55.66
MAO 00:58.89
MAO 01:01.93
MAO 01:02.76
MAO 01:05.33
MAO 01:10.38
MAO 01:11.37
MAO 01:12.28
MAO 01:17.34
MAO Baja
MAO Baja
T.final 50 m
MAO 01:09.14 00:31.02
T.final 50 m 100 m
MAO 02:30.68  00:35.36  01:12.90
T.final
MAO 00:47.77
MAO 00:59.22

200 m
02:23.58

02:40.32
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

TROFEO SANT ANTONI

FEDERACIO Piscina: MAO 25M 6 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 17/01/2015 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°20.-50 Espalda F T.final
1 41606595 LAIA MOLL MORILLAS 05 MAO 00:54.47
41608013 AMAYA SINTES COT 05 MAO Baja
PRUEBA N°21.-100 Estilos M T.final
1 41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA 02 MAO 01:30.09
2 41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 04 MAO 01:31.03
3 41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES 03 MAO 01:42.89
PRUEBA N°22.-100 Estilos F T.final
1 03669905 GIULIA VIRGILI BERINI 98 MAO 01:24.33
2 41605408 ESTELA DEL MAR SALCEDO98 MAO 01:24.43
3 41605980 LARA EVA QUINTANA 01 MAO 01:25.18
4 41513342 EMMA RIERA PONS 97 MAO 01:31.10
5 06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 04 MAO 01:38.57
6 41514182 CARLA MARTIN GONZALEZ 02 MAO 01:42.85
PRUEBA N°23.-100 Braza M T.final 50 m
1 41511610 SEBASTIAN GARCIA MESA 97 MAO 01:13.21
PRUEBA N°25.-50 Mariposa M T.final
1 07626175 ROBERT A. CARAIAN 98 MAO 00:33.05
2 41606070 MIQUEL PONS ENRICH 06 MAO 01:00.10
PRUEBA N°26.-50 Mariposa F T.final
1 41511017 ROSER VICTORY MASCARO099 MAO 00:33.96
41605267 ELIA OLIVES MIRA 05 MAO Baja
PRUEBA N°27.-800 Libres M T.final 50 m 100 m 200 m
1 41511194 JOSHUA TORRES MESTRES97 MAO 09:03.99
PRUEBA N°29.-100 Espalda M T.final 50 m
1 41511610 SEBASTIAN GARCIA MESA 97 MAO 01:07.21 00:33.18
PRUEBA N°30.-100 Espalda F T.final 50 m
1 41607352 MARIA CAMPS PALLICER 01 MAO 01:21.09 00:38.99
2 41610604 AINOA FRANCH BOTELLA 01 MAO 01:26.00 00:42.46

400 m
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PRUEBA N°33.-100 Libres M
JOSHUA TORRES MESTRES97 MAO

JOSEP MACIAN MERCADAL 99 MAO

1 41511194
41605899
41606022
41607064
41606322
41513788
77639644
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41605130

ADRIA PONS SERRA
PERE BAGUR PONS
PAU PONS GOMILA
JORDI MUNOZ GALMES

TROFEO SANT ANTONI
Piscina: MAO 25M 6 Calles

PEDRO JIMENEZ TERROBA 03 MAO

GERARD MORRO PONS

PRUEBA N°34.-100 Libres F
GEORGINA MASANES PONS0O1 MAO

1 41608081
2 41510559
3 41610604
4 41607224
5 41606477
6 41512112

41606074

RITA ROMAN JULIA

AINOA FRANCH BOTELLA 01 MAO

PAULA PONS TRIAY
JULIA VAN WALRE

ANA MARTINEZ ALVAREZ
NATALIA BOSCH JOSE

PRUEBA N°43.-100 Libres M MASTER

1 41744736

HECTOR PONS FUENTES

PRUEBA N°44.-100 Estilos M MASTER

1 41744736

HECTOR PONS FUENTES

17/01/2015 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m
00:58.11  00:28.20
01:00.64 00:30.45
99 MAO 01:22.21 00:39.65
02 MAO 01:28.33 00:38.14
02 MAO 01:33.32 00:37.85
99 MAO 01:35.52 00:42.12
01:36.47 00:42.37
03 MAO 01:37.46  00:44.67
T.final 50 m
01:09.86  00:33.55
89 MAO 01:10.34 00:33.14
01:15.71 00:37.61
02 MAO 01:33.51 00:41.71
02 MAO 01:37.15 00:47.91
02 MAO 01:48.33 00:48.58
05 MAO N.p.
T.final 50 m
87 JAMMA 00:58.85 00:28.14
T.final
87 JAMMA 01:14.94
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